Day Sheets
Ring: Ring 1
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q
Class: 106.1 Training Level Test 2 - Open
Judge at C: Paula Briney "r"
7:30 AM 427 Kathleen Rillo Westminster T-2 Open
7:37 AM 500 Deborah Danner Cf Don De Ablo T-2 Open
7:45 AM 425 Jordan Fellers Fernhill Fight Club T-2 Open
7:52 AM 445 Eron Owens Roeddon T2 Open
Class: 106.2 Training Level Test 2 - JR/YR
Judge at C: Paula Briney "r"
8:00 AM 513 Gavin Barnes In Kid's Honor T-2 JR/YR
8:07 AM 511 Addison Hall Belunga T2 JR/YR
Class: 111 First Level Test 3
Judge at C: Paula Briney "r"
8:15 AM 433 Brianna Johnson Lilith 1-3 JR/YR
8:23 AM 435 Laura Himes Karson TF 1-3 Open
8:31 AM 495 Toni Forslund CA Joe Cool 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:39 AM 479 Allison Godwin Kalisandra TF 1-3  Adult Amateur
8:47 AM 499 Deborah Danner Say A Prayer 1-3 Open
8:55 AM 523 Christian Clark Cosmopolitan 1-3 Open
9:03 AM 343 Molly Weiler Adam N Tony 1-3  Adult Amateur
9:11 AM 470 Marcy Lewis FHF Feilou 1-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 114 Second Level Test of Choice
Judge at C: Paula Briney "r"
9:19 AM 489 Jenifer Slabaugh Castleberrys Contender ~ 2-3  Adult Amateur
9:27 AM 433 Brianna Johnson Lilith 2-3 JR/YR
Class: 125 WDAA Basic Test of Choice
Judge at C: Paula Briney "r"
9:35 AM 457 Kay Maddox Boomer's Liquid Gold WDBT4  Adult Amateur
9:42 AM 465 Leah Borders Heebie Jeebie WDBT1  Adult Amateur
9:50 AM AM Break *¥kBraghckk* *Break*
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Ring: Ring 1
Time Entry Rider

Class: 106

Judge at

10:05 AM 447
10:20 AM 437
10:27 AM 502
10:35 AM 524
10:42 AM 471
10:50 AM 431
10:57 AM 482
11:05 AM 472
11:12 AM 486
11:20 AM 432
11:27 AM 514
11:35 AM 320
11:42 AM 313
11:50 AM 480
11:57 AM 522
12:05 PM 423
12:12 PM 488
12:20 PM
Class: 116
Judge at

1:05 PM 464
1:14 PM 492
Class: 107.2
Judge at

1:22 PM 463
1:29PM 467
1:36 PM 422
1:43 PM 466
1:50 PM 446
1:57 PM 440
2:04 PM 430
Class: 112
Judge at

2:11 PM 515
Class: 108
Judge at

2:18 PM 481
2:25 PM 506
2:32 PM 442
2:39 PM 429
2:46 PM 441

IDS May Schooling Show
Day Sheets

Horse

Training Level Test 2 - AA

Raquel Ravinet
Kelly Wood
Janet Kafoure
Jennifer Wright
Marcy Lewis
Katie Broadfoot
Elizabeth Brown
Marcee Everly
Simone Cardosa
Alicia Kuebler
Jill Hungsberg

Katherine Stickney

Daniel Stickney
Brittany Young
Julia Doyle

Amy Branstine
Megan Schroeder
Lunch Break

Jamaica Zarma TF

Ivy

Famous No Less
Paciano

Norma Jean Za
Tattle Tail
Gryffindor

I'd Toast To That!

Bugatti Boy
Whiskey Business

Unstoppable Event

Barter Creek Farm Capta T-2
GFF Mikko T2
El Sombrero Grande T-2
How's The Weather T-2
As You Wish T-2
*%%Bragk*** *Break*

Test

Stat/Div Q

C: Paula Briney "r"
Amir Anwar Rasheed (Pri T-2

T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2

Third Level & Above Test of Choice
C: Paula Briney "r"

Allison Dodd
Deb Parent

Echo
Fhabiola

Training Level Test 3 - JR/YR

Brenley Miller
Bailey Hendricks
Annabel Freeman
Leonila Carbajal
Elizabeth Hess
Maryn Bohland

GP
3-3

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

C: Paula Briney "r"

Gwaihir HDF T-3
DC Rosaveltt T-3
Pik Peryclese T3
Ciarinio MR T-3
Spot The Difference T-3
Appalucy T-3

T-3

Elizabeth Angelina Webb Zee Cloud

First Level Test of Choice

Coralie Palmer

Joviana

Training Level Test of Choice

Patricia Brown
Brandi Richwine
Christian Clark
Ashley Gray
Andrea Balas

Friday, May 7, 2021 5:13 PM

Xorion Of Elysium
Tymeless

FHF Valen
Kerigold

FHF Elena

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

C: Paula Briney "r"

1-1

Adult Amateur

C: Paula Briney "r"

T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3
T-3

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Term

Scratch

Scratch

Saturday, May 8, 2021
B Total %
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Ring: Ring 1

Time

Class:
Judge at
2:53 PM

2:59 PM
3:05 PM
3:20 PM
3:26 PM
3:32 PM
3:38 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:56 PM
4:02 PM
4:08 PM
4:14 PM

Class:
Judge at
4:20 PM

443
469

483
512
451
440
498
477
452
468
475
473

104

377

Entry Rider
103

IDS May Schooling Show
Day Sheets

Horse

USDF Introductory Test C

Kathy Johnson
Susanne Aimonetti
PM Break

Grace Christianson
Josephine Fewell
Grace Thomas
Maryn Bohland
Ellen Harrington
Kristen Olsen
Madeline Fisher
Holly Baginski
Jamie Edwards
Susanne Aimonetti

Test

Stat/Div Q

C: Paula Briney "r"

Roeddon

Spirit Tree
***Break***
Daisy

Isolde

Ima Little Stuck
Appalucy
Wando

After Dinner Mint
Sunny Note
Moses

Legacy's Inspiration

Primadonna's Strawberry

Introductory Test of Choice

Camden Jones

Friday, May 7, 2021 5:13 PM

IC
IC
*Break*
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/YR
Open
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

C: Paula Briney "r"

I'm Goin Tri Colored

ILB

JR/YR

Saturday, May 8, 2021
B Total %
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IDS May Schooling Show

Day Sheets
Ring: Ring 2
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q
Class: 124 WDAA Intro Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
7:30 AM 460 Grace Thomas Dark Sky Before Dawn  WDInt3 Open
7:37 AM 465 Leah Borders Heebie Jeebie WDInt3  Adult Amateur
Class: 107.3 Training Level Test 3 - AA - Group B
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
7:44 AM 470 Marcy Lewis FHF Feilou T-3  Adult Amateur
7:51 AM 437 Kelly Wood Jamaica Zarma TF T-3  Adult Amateur
7:58 AM 431 Katie Broadfoot Norma Jean Za T-3  Adult Amateur
8:05 AM 482 Elizabeth Brown Tattle Tail T-3  Adult Amateur
8:12 AM 524 Jennifer Wright Famous No Less T-3  Adult Amateur
8:19 AM 486 Simone Cardosa I'd Toast To That! T-3  Adult Amateur
8:26 AM 469 Susanne Aimonetti Spirit Tree T-3  Adult Amateur
8:33 AM 450 Karen Smith Gorgeous T-3  Adult Amateur
8:40 AM 506 Brandi Richwine Tymeless T-3  Adult Amateur
8:47 AM 481 Patricia Brown Xorion Of Elysium T-3  Adult Amateur
8:54 AM 432 Alicia Kuebler Bugatti Boy T-3  Adult Amateur
9:01 AM 320 Katherine Stickney Unstoppable Event T-3  Adult Amateur
9:08 AM 521 Peg Dixon Bravo T-3  Adult Amateur
9:15AM 522 Julia Doyle El Sombrero Grande T-3  Adult Amateur
9:22 AM 516 Martha Morris Love To Tango T-3  Adult Amateur
9:29 AM 313 Daniel Stickney Barter Creek Farm Capta T-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 121 $13 USPC/4-H Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
9:43 AM 507 Britney Richwine Thor McCue IC JR/YR
9:50 AM AM Break *¥¥Breghckkk *Break*
Class: 107 Training Level Test 3 - AA - Group A
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
10:05 AM 423 Amy Branstine How's The Weather T-3  Adult Amateur
10:12 AM 488 Megan Schroeder As You Wish T-3  Adult Amateur
10:19 AM 477 Kristen Olsen After Dinner Mint T-3  Adult Amateur
10:26 AM 480 Brittany Young GFF Mikko T-3  Adult Amateur
10:33 AM 479 Allison Godwin Kalisandra TF T-3  Adult Amateur
10:40 AM 458 Kim Kowalski Rich 'N Famous T-3  Adult Amateur
10:47 AM 444 Aryn Eltzroth Goldfish T-3  Adult Amateur
10:54 AM 515 Coralie Palmer Joviana T-3  Adult Amateur
11:01 AM 517 Heather Liston Sasha T-3  Adult Amateur
11:08 AM 473 Susanne Aimonetti Primadonna's Strawberry ~T-3  Adult Amateur
11:15 AM 439 Christina VanRyckeghem Disco's World Man T-3  Adult Amateur
11:22 AM 468 Holly Baginski Moses T-3  Adult Amateur
11:29 AM 487 Ann Blakley Nemo T-3  Adult Amateur
11:36 AM 471 Marcy Lewis Paciano T-3  Adult Amateur
11:43 AM 518 Chaleise Fleming Darth Vader T-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 123.5 WDAA Intro Test of Choice - ROO
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
11:50 AM 465 Leah Borders Heebie Jeebie WDInt4 Adult Amateur

Friday, May 7, 2021 5:13 PM

Term

Scratch

Saturday, May 8, 2021
H C M B Total %
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Day Sheets
Ring: Ring 2
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term
Class: 117 Dressage Seat Equitation
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
11:57 AM 483 Grace Christianson Daisy DSE JR/YR
11:57 AM 426 Heidi Rice Jalier DSE  Adult Amateur
11:57 AM 440 Maryn Bohland Appalucy DSE JR/YR
11:57 AM 446 Elizabeth Hess Spot The Difference DSE JR/YR
11:57 AM 422 Annabel Freeman Pik Peryclese DSE JR/YR
11:58 AM DSE *¥kBraghckk* *Break*
Class: 113 Second Level Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
12:22 PM Lunch Break ***Break*** *Break*
1:.07PM 505 Eron Owens SF Serenade 2-1 Open
1:14PM 493 Kaitlyn Feiock Quantano 2-2 Adult Amateur
1:23PM 503 Andrea Balas Goliath SSF 2-3 Open
1:31PM 433 Brianna Johnson Lilith 2-3 JR/YR
1:39 PM 497 Laura Bassette Contessa's Valentino 2-3  Adult Amateur
1:47PM 489 Jenifer Slabaugh Castleberrys Contender ~ 2-1  Adult Amateur
1:54 PM 499 Deborah Danner Say A Prayer 2-1 Open
2:.02PM 435 Laura Himes Karson TF 2-3 Open
Class: 115 Third Level & Above Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
2:10PM 503 Andrea Balas Goliath SSF 33 Open
2:18 PM 510 Karen Taylor Weekapaug Groove 12 Adult Amateur
2:27PM 525 Kate Gress Wrad Lad 4-1 Open
2:35PM 496 Abby Westman Coulee Bend Harmony 4-1 JR/YR
2:43PM 493 Kaitlyn Feiock Quantano 3-1  Adult Amateur
2:.59 PM 492 Deb Parent Fhabiola 3-1  Adult Amateur
3:07 PM PM Break ***Break*** *Break*
Class: 110 First Level Test 2
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
3:22PM 343 Molly Weiler Adam N Tony 1-2 Adult Amateur
3:29 PM 495 Toni Forslund CA Joe Cool 1-2 Adult Amateur
3:37 PM 426 Heidi Rice Jalier 1-2  Adult Amateur
3:44PM 434 Laura Himes Iris Of Wonderland 1-2 Open
Class: 123 WDAA Intro Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cathy Jacob "L Grad"
3:52PM 462 Noelle Wilson Rose Colored Cattylac ~ WDInt4 JR/YR
3:59 PM 453 Payge Kendall Zach WDInt4 JR/YR
4:.06 PM 455 Carolyn Stovall Dandy Montana Lad WDInt4  Adult Amateur
4:13PM 461 Alyssa Roach Dark Sky Before Dawn  WDInt4 JR/YR
4:20 PM 459 Kim Kowalski Charm WDInt4  Adult Amateur
4:27 PM 454 Grace Thomas Charlie WDInt4 Open
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Ring: Ring 3
Time Entry Rider
Class: 119.1
Judge at

7:30 AM 530 Danielle Ezell
7:37 AM 527 Brittney Blevins
7:43 AM 531 Julie Cannon

Class: 101
Judge at

7:49 AM 520 Ashley Coffey

7:55 AM 478 Caroline Morton

8:01 AM 377 Camden Jones

8:07 AM 526 Carolyn Butera-Barker
8:13AM 455 Carolyn Stovall

8:19 AM 519 Sandra Morrison

Class: 119
Judge at
8:25AM 514 Jill Hungsberg
8:31AM 518 Chaleise Fleming
8:37 AM 529 Danielle Ezell
8:44 AM 528 Brittney Blevins
8:50 AM 531 Julie Cannon

Class: 102
Judge at

8:57 AM 519 Sandra Morrison

9:03 AM 455 Carolyn Stovall

9:09 AM 443 Kathy Johnson
9:15AM 520 Ashley Coffey

9:21 AM 377 Camden Jones

9:27 AM 478 Caroline Morton
9:33AM 451 Grace Thomas

9:39 AM 448 Heather Hall-Koenig
9:51 AM AM Break- RingChange

Class: 107.1
Judge at

10:06 AM 501 Deborah Danner
10:13 AM 508 Claire Lamphear
10:20 AM 523 Christian Clark
10:27 AM 427 Kathleen Rillo
10:34 AM 425 Jordan Fellers
10:41 AM 441 Andrea Balas
10:48 AM 429 Ashley Gray
10:55 AM 490 Michelle Moody
11:02 AM 442 Christian Clark
11:09 AM 456 Grace Thomas
11:16 AM 491 Kelly Peine
11:23 AM 504 Eron Owens
11:30 AM 500 Deborah Danner

Friday, May 7, 2021 5:13 PM

IDS May Schooling Show

Day Sheets

Horse Test Stat/Div Q
USEF Eventing (BN - Training 20m x 40m) TOC-B

C: Ken Borden "L Grad w
Windchase Castlecomer  ENA Open
Blue's Slew EBNA  Adult Amateur

Ingrid EBNA  Adult Amateur

USDF Introductory Test A (20m x 40m)

C: Ken Borden "L Grad w

Zodiac ILA  Adult Amateur
Caught U Peekin ILA  Adult Amateur
I'm Goin Tri Colored ILA JR/YR

Moon Mission ILA  Adult Amateur
Dandy Montana Lad ILA  Adult Amateur
Hector ILA Adult Amateur

USEF Eventing (BN - Training 20m x 40m) TOC-A

C: Ken Borden "L Grad w

Whiskey Business EBNA  Adult Amateur
Darth Vader EBNB  Adult Amateur
Ethan ENA Open

Curly's Rocket EBNA  Adult Amateur
Ingrid ENA  Adult Amateur

USDF Introductory Test B (20m x 40m)

C: Ken Borden "L Grad w

Hector ILB  Adult Amateur
Dandy Montana Lad ILB  Adult Amateur
Roeddon ILB  Adult Amateur
Zodiac ILB  Adult Amateur
I'm Goin Tri Colored LB IJR/YR
Caught U Peekin ILB  Adult Amateur
Ima Little Stuck LB Open
Balou Suede Shoes ILB  Adult Amateur
***Break*** *Break*

Training Level Test 3 - Open

C: Ken Borden "L Grad w

Dominic T-3 Open
Summer Knight T-3 Open
Cosmopolitan T-3 Open
Westminster T-3 Open
Fernhill Fight Club T-3 Open
FHF Elena T-3 Open
Kerigold T-3 Open
Destiny T-3 Open
FHF Valen T-3 Open
Lucky To Spot Me T-3 Open
Red Rose Spud T3 Open
Gyzyl Godiva T-3 Open
Cf Don De Ablo T-3 Open

Term

Scratch

Saturday, May 8, 2021
H C M B Total %
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IDS May Schooling Show

Day Sheets
Ring: Ring 3
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q
Class: 109 First Level Test 1 - AA
Judge at C: Ken Borden "L Grad w
11:37 AM 426 Heidi Rice Jalier 1-1  Adult Amateur
11:44 AM 516 Martha Morris Love To Tango 1-1  Adult Amateur
11:51 AM 521 Peg Dixon Bravo 1-1  Adult Amateur
11:58 AM 450 Karen Smith Gorgeous 1-1  Adult Amateur
12:05 PM 495 Toni Forslund CA Joe Cool 1-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 122 $13 USPC/4-H Test of Choice
Judge at C: Ken Borden "L Grad w
12:12 PM 507 Britney Richwine Thor McCue IC JR/YR
12:18 PM Lunch Break ***Break*** *Break*
Class: 105 Training Level Test 1 - AA
Judge at C: Ken Borden "L Grad w
1:00 PM 484 Rebecca Larson Remington T-1  Adult Amateur
1:07 PM 487 Ann Blakley Nemo T-1  Adult Amateur
1:14PM 447 Raquel Ravinet Amir Anwar Rasheed (Pri T-1  Adult Amateur
1:21PM 444 Aryn Eltzroth Goldfish T-1  Adult Amateur
1:28 PM 502 Janet Kafoure Ivy T-1  Adult Amateur
1:35 PM 517 Heather Liston Sasha T-1  Adult Amateur
1:42 PM 448 Heather Hall-Koenig Balou Suede Shoes T-1  Adult Amateur
1:49 PM 498 Ellen Harrington Wando T-1  Adult Amateur
1:56 PM 485 Sara Bushong Malibu Rum T-1  Adult Amateur
2:.03PM 431 Katie Broadfoot Norma Jean Za T-1  Adult Amateur
2:10 PM 439 Christina VanRyckeghem Disco's World Man T-1  Adult Amateur
2:24PM 524 Jennifer Wright Famous No Less T-1  Adult Amateur
2:31PM 472 Marcee Everly Gryffindor T-1  Adult Amateur
2:38 PM 475 Jamie Edwards Legacy's Inspiration T-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 109.1 First Level Test 1 - Open
Judge at C: Ken Borden "L Grad w
2:45PM 456 Grace Thomas Lucky To Spot Me 1-1 Open
2:52PM 434 Laura Himes Iris Of Wonderland 1-1 Open
2:59 PM 501 Deborah Danner Dominic 1-1 Open
3:.06 PM 508 Claire Lamphear Summer Knight 1-1 Open
3:13 PM PM Break *¥kBraghkk* *Break*
Class: 109.2 First Level Test 1 - JR/YR
Judge at C: Ken Borden "L Grad w
3:28 PM 430 Elizabeth Angelina Webb Zee Cloud 11 JR/YR
3:35PM 422 Annabel Freeman Pik Peryclese 11 JR/YR
3:42PM 466 Leonila Carbajal Ciarinio MR 1-1 JR/YR
3:49 PM 467 Bailey Hendricks DC Rosaveltt 1-1 JR/YR
Class: 105.1 Training Level Test 1 - Open
Judge at C: Ken Borden "L Grad w
3:56 PM 490 Michelle Moody Destiny T-1 Open
4:.03PM 491 Kelly Peine Red Rose Spud T-1 Open

Friday, May 7, 2021 5:13 PM

Term

Scratch

Saturday, May 8, 2021
H C M B Total %
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Ring: Ring 3
Time Entry Rider

IDS May Schooling Show

Horse

Class: 105.2 Training Level Test 1 - JR/YR

Judge at

4:10 PM 446 Elizabeth Hess
4:17PM 513 Gavin Barnes
4:24PM 511 Addison Hall
4:31PM 483 Grace Christianson
4:38 PM 512 Josephine Fewell

Friday, May 7, 2021 5:13 PM

C: Ken Borden "L Grad w

Spot The Difference
In Kid's Honor
Belunga

Daisy

Isolde

Test

T-1
T-1
T-1
T-1
T-1

Day Sheets

Stat/Div Q

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Term

Scratch

Saturday, May 8, 2021

H

C

B Total %
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